25M EAEYO ATOPIA 7ETQN
AA ONOMATEMQNYMO

1 NANATIQTONOYAOZ ©0AQPH2

2 TZEANIOZ AAEZANAPOZ
3 KATZIKAPOZ OPOQEAZ

4 TEQPTIAAHZ ANTQNHZ

5 NAZH OQTH2

6 KEAEMEPTZHZ AKH2

7 ZOYAOZ ANAPEAZ

8 KAMIMATZHZ AITEAOZ

25M EAEYO KOPITZIA 7ETQN

AA ONOMATENQNYMO

1 MNAIGIKIQTH NEDEAH

2 N\YKOY AOANAZIA

3 TEQPIA TZANETA

4 OIKONOMIAH TZENH

5 ZQTHPOMOYAOY IQANNA

6 NAMIPOMNOYAQY ANAZTAZIA
7 NMAANNEOAOTOY EAEYO.

8 ANTQNOTMOYAOQOY EAIZZABET

50M EAEYO ATOPIA 8ETQN
AA ONOMATENQNYMO

1 EZKIOTAOY AAEZANAPOZ
2 ZAXOz AHMHTPHZz

3 KANANTAHZ BAITEAHZ

4 1QANNIAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ

5 MAPINOIOYAOZ HAIAZ

6 BIZNIEQZKI BENIAM

7 KOTINHZ AAEZANAPOZ

8 NAT2HZ EMMANOYHA

50M EAEYO KOPITZIA 8ETQN

AA ONOMATEMQNYMO

1 BATIKIQTH AYAIA

2 2QTHPH XAOH

3 XONAPOY z0O0IA

4 KQOAETZOY MEAINA

5 ZEPBOMNOYAOQY ZQH

6 AKEAAPOMOYAOY IOANNA
7 NIAPOKATH MAPIA

8 KPIMMNA IPIAA

2OMATEIO

AEADINIA METAMOP®Q2HZ
AEADINIA METAMOPOQ2ZHZ
ozon
MANIQNIOZ
AEADIA METAMOPOQZHZ
MANIQNIOZ
NHPEAX
MANIQNIOZ

2OMATEIO

BOYAIATMENH
N.O.XAAKIAAZ
NANEAAHNIOZ
MANIQNIOZ
OA.METPOYMOAHZ
AEAQINIA MET.
AEAOQINIA MET.
OAYMIIAKOZ

2OMATEIO

AEADINIA METAMOP®OQ2HZ
HAIOYMOAH
AEAO®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY
QKEANOZ
BOYAIATMENH
BOYAIATMENH
NMANAGOHNAIKOZ
OAYMMNIAAA NETPOYMOAHZ

2QMATEIO

NMANAOHNAIKOZ
MANEAAHNIO T.Z.
APrHz KANAMATAZ
BOYAIATMENH
OAYMMIAAA METPOYMOAHZ
APIHX KAAAMATAZ
YAPIA
MANAGHNAIKOZ

EMIAOZzZH

00:19,40
00:22,52
00:23,51
00:23,97
00:24,56
00:24,57
00:25,18
00:25,21

ENIAOZzH

00:19,02
00:21,51
00:21,81
00:23,50
00:23,52
00:25,53
00:25,63
00:26,03

ENIAOZzH

00:36,65
00:39,80
00:40,91
00:43,92
00:45,29
00:46,43
00:48,79
00:49,09

EMIAOzZH

00:41,64
00:43,59
00:45,37
00:45,84
00:46,76
00:47,24
00:47,43
00:48,77



25M MPOz0OIO ATOPIA 7ETQN

AA  ONOMATENMQNYMO

1 TZIFTKANOZ XPYZTOOOPOZ
2 OAABAZ AHMHTPHZ

3 KAPYOOYANAKHZ NAPHZ

4 NAMAZTAMATIOY AMMOZTONOZ
5 AANEBYZAKHZ T1QPTOx

6 KYPITZHZ NANNH2

7 NAMAZMNYPOY OANOZ

AA 25M NPOzOIO KOPIZIA 7ETQN

ONOMATENMQNYMO

1 MNAIGIKIQTH NEDEAH
2 XPYZTOAH BAZIAIKH
3 MNQPTATZA ANETA
4 KIPANNA MAPIA
5 ZQTHPOMOYAOY IQANNA
6 TOMAAIAOY METPOYAA
7 KPAZATEPEZA
8 ZTEANOY AAEZANAPA
9 PIKIAPNTI KAPOAA
10 2OYTH AADNH

50M MPOz0OIO ATOPIA 8ETQN

AA  ONOMATEMQNYMO

1 ZEYKAHZ NQProz

2 KAPATPHIOPHZ AITEAOZ
3 ZAXOz AHMHTPHZz

4 KOTINHZ AAEZANAPO2

5 BAAZZHZ NIKOAAZ

6 BIZNIEDQZKI BENIAM

7 XAZANI EPZIANT

8 TKIKAZBAZIAHZ

50M MPOzOIO KOPITZIA 7ETQN

AA  ONOMATENMQNYMO

1 KQAETZOY MEAINA

2 ZNYPTZH EAEYOEPIA
3 KAPANTAKH BAZIAIKH
4 KATEPEAQY AITEAIKH

5 MQNOY MAPIA

6 IBONOYAOY OENIA

7 XONAPOQOY 200IA

8 T2OANAKIAH NEQEAH

2OMATEIO

NANIQNIOZ
AEAODINIA NEPIZTEPIOY
QKEANO2
BOYAIATMENH
OAYMIIAAA METP.
OAYMMIAAA METP.
BOYAIATMENH

2OMATEIO

BOYAIATMENH

NOZEIAQNAZ ZANAMINAZ

NANEAANHNIO
N.O.XAAKIAAZ
OAYMIMIAAA TETPOYNOAH2
QKEANOZ
MANEAANHNIO
OAYMIIAAA METPOYNOA.
BOYAIATMENH
HAIOYNOAH

2OMATEIO

AEADINIA MET.
BOYAIATMENH
HAIOYMOAH
NMANAOHNAIKO2
BOYAIATMENH
BOYAIATMENH
MANEAAHNIOT.Z.
BOYAIATMENH

2OMATEIO

BOYAIATMENH
BOYAIATMENH
NANIQNIOZ
AEADINIA METAMOPOQZHX
AEAOINIA METAMOPODQEHE
ozon
APTHZ KAAAMATAZ
BOYAIATMENH

EMIAOZzH

00:26,57
00:31,33
00:35,76
00:39,00
00:39,53
00:40,27
00:42,37

EMIAOZH

00:24,52
00:29,53
00:30,69
00:36,95
00:37,06
00:38,95
00:39,14
00:42,63
00:43,47
00:45,22

EMIAOZzZH

00:53,54
00:55,27
00:57,68
00:58,01
00:59,84
01:00,67
01:01,05
01:04,66

EMIAOZH

00:55,96
00:57,04
00:58,78
01:01,52
01:01,83
01:03,28
01:04,70
01:06,80



25M YNTIO ATOPIA 7ETQN

AA ONOMATEMQNYMO 2OMATEIO EMIAOZzH
1 NANATIQTOMNOYAOZ OOAQPH2 AEADINIA MET. 00:23,08
2 PITAKHZ IQANNH2Z NANIQNIO2 00:25,27
3 TZEAIOZ AAE=. AEADINIA MET. 00:26,92
4 AHMOBAZIAHZ NMAPAZKEYA2 QKEANOZ 00:27,36
5 BAZINOIMOYAOZ ANAPAX BOYAIATMENH 00:27,55
6 NIKOANAKOIMOYAOZ AOGANAZIO2 NHPEAZ 00:27,56
7 NMATEPEAHZ NAPHX QKEANOZ 00:28,00
8 XOYNOZ ANAPEAX NHPEAZ 00:28,34
25M YNTIO KOPITZIA 7ETQN
A.A. ONOMATEMQNYMO 2OMATEIO EMIAOZzH
1 ANOZTOAIAH ®OIBH QKEANOZz 00:25,67
2 N\YKOY AOANAZIA N.O.XAAKIAAZ 00:25,87
3 ANTQNONOYAOY EAIZZABET OAYMMNIAKOZ 00:27,44
4 ZAPANTOMNOYAOY NIKOAINA OA.METPOYMOAH2 00:29,10
5 KOYPTIAOY AOPOAITH OAYMIIAKOZ 00:29,26
6 KOYPTIAQY NATIA OAYMIIAKOZ 00:29,50
7 ZQTPADOY NANATIQTA HAIOYNOAH 00:29,52
8 TEPAMANH BAZIAIKH NHPEA2 00:29,81
50M YMNTIO ATOPIA 8ETQN
AA ONOMATEMNQNYMO 2OMATEIO ENMIAOZzH

1 EZKIOTAOY AAEZANAPOZ AEADINIA METAMOP®Q2ZH:E  00:43,94

2 KAPATPHIOPHZ AITEAOZ BOYAIATMENH 00:51,02
3 KANANTAHZ BAITEAHZ AEAO®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY 00:51,21
4 1OANNIAHZ NAPAZKEYA2 QKEANOZ 00:53,22
5 AGANAZIOY NTIAAN MANEAAHNIO T.Z. 00:57,03
6 KAEQNAKOZ AHMHTPHZ HAIOYMNOAH 00:57,03
7 MAPINOIMOYAOZ HAIAZ BOYAIATMENH 00:57,15
8 MPOBIAAAKHZ MANQAHZ BOYAIATMENH 00:57,78
50M YMNTIO KOPITZIA 8ETQN
A.A. ONOMATEMQNYMO 2OMATEIO ENIAOZzZH

1 AHMHTPAKOMNOYAOY MAPIA
2 HAIONOYAOY BAZIAIKH

AEADINIA METAMOPOQZHZ  00:48,59
AEADINIA METAMOP®Q2ZH:Z  00:54,55

3 TZONAKIAH NEDEAH BOYAIATMENH 00:54,75
4 AIAMANTH ANAZTAZIA MOZEIAQN ANAMINAZ 00:55,05
5 MNAMMIAH ZABINNH BOYAIATMENH 00:56,37
6 ANITOMENIAH ATIOZTOAIA MANAGHNAIKOZ 00:56,64
7 ZAKEAAPOTOYAOY IQANNA APIHz KAAAMATAZ 00:58,08

8 ZOANQMOY KATEPINA QKEANOZ 00:58,39



25M NMETAAOYAA ATOPIA 8ETQN

AA ONOMATENQNYMO 2OMATEIO EMIAOZzZH
1 ZEYMENHZ FrEQPr10z AEADINIA METAMOP®Q2HE  00:20,90
2 AYMNEPOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ NANIQNIO2 00:23,75
3 XPIZTIAZ BAZINHZ MANEAAHNIO T.Z. 00:24,05
4 NATZHXZ EMMANOYHA OAYMMIAAA NMETPOYMOAHE 00:26,19
5 AEKKAZ ANEZANAPOZ MANIQNIOZ 00:26,41
6 IKINHZ KPITQN BOYAIATMENH 00:26,53
7 XAZANI EPZIANT MANEAAHNIO T.%. 00:27,82
8 TANIZKIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY 00:28,31

25M MNMETANOYAA KOPITZIA 8ETQN

AA ONOMATENQNYMO 2OMATEIO ENIAOZzH
1 BATIKIQTH AYAIA NANAOHNAIKOz 00:21,73
2 AHMHTPAKONOYAOY MAPIA AEADINIA METAMOPOQ2HZ  00:21,79
3 ZNYPTZH EAEYOEPIA BOYAIATMENH 00:22,28
4 QTHPH XAOH MANEAAHNIO T.2. 00:23,25
5 HAIA BAZIAIKH MANIQNIOZ 00:24,30
6 KPINA APTEMHZ MANAGHNAIKOZ 00:24,47
7 NIAPOKATMH MAPIA YAPIA 00:25,37
8 AIAMANTH ANAZTAZIA MOZEIAQN ZANAMINAZ 00:27,15

IKYTAAEZ 7 ETQN(4x25m)

2OMATEIO ENIAOZzH
1 NANIQNIOZ 01:35,72
2 AEADINIA 01:38,79
3 QKEANO2 01:44,70
4 oxon 01:45,24
5 NOB 01:58,70
6 NHPEAZ 02:00,62

IKYTAAEZ 8 ETQN(4x50m)

2OMATEIO ENIAOZzZH

1 AEADINIA METAMOP®DQZHZ 02:59,52
2 NOB 03:10,33
3 APTHzZ KANAMATAZ 03:15,46
4 NAO 03:17,35
5 OAYMMIAAA NETPOYMOAHZ 03:21,98
6 MANIQNIOZ 03:35,81
7 QKEANOZX 03:35,89
8 YAPIA 03:39,46
9 ozon 04:10,64
10 QKEANOZ 04:17,21

11 NHPEAX 04:22,68



